

CS 746/17
Kamal Singh v. Nand Kishore Samal & Ors.

18.03.2021

Pr: Counsel Ravi Kumar for plaintiff, physically present.

D-1 and D-2 *ex parte* vide order dt. 19.07.2018.

Counsel Randeep Singh for D-3 and D-4, physically present.

D-4 Raj Kumar Samal, physically present.

No PW present. List for PE on 20.07.2021.

M. P. SINGH
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-18.03.2021