

CS No.746/17
Kamal Singh Vs. Nand Kishore Samal & Ors.

17.07.2019

Present: Plaintiff Kamal Singh with Ld. Counsel Narender Singh.
D-3 Trilochan and D-4 Raj Kumar with Ld. Counsel Ms.
Ujala Vishnoi.

D-1 and D-2 are *ex parte* vide order dt. 19.07.2018.

Plaintiff files his list of witnesses and also his own evidence by way of affidavit today. Copy thereof supplied to D-3 and D-4.

Plaintiff states that he has not brought his original documents. List for PE on **03.10.2019**.

(MURARI PRASAD SINGH)
Addl. District Judge-03(East)
Karkardooma Courts-17.07.2019