

KAMAL SINGH Vs. NAND KISHORE SAMAL

09.03.2022

Pr: Shri Ravi Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff alongwith plaintiff.

Shri Randeep Singh, Ld. Counsel for D1 ,D3 and D4 alongwith D4 in person.

Ld. PO is on leave today.

At directed by Ld. PO, put up for purpose fixed 03.06.2022.

(Reader)

in the court of Sh. Rajesh Kumar

ADJ-03(East)

KKD Courts-09.03.2022