

CS 746/17

KAMAL SINGH Vs. NAND KISHORE SAMAL

20.01.2024

Present : Sh. Pankaj Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
alongwith plaintiff.
Defendant no. 1 and 2 are ex-parte.
Sh. Randeep Singh, Ld. Counsel for the defendant
no. 3 and 4 (through VC).
Defendant no.4 in person.

At joint request, put up for cross-examination of
PW-1 by defendant no. 3 and 4 on **23.02.2024**.

(SOMITRA KUMAR)
ADJ-06, EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/20.01.2024 (s)